
 



Desayuno/ Breakfast 
 

Huevos con chorizo $ 13.00 Desayuno con Carne $ 15.00 

Beans, Cheese, Sour 

Cream, Fried Plantains 

   

Desayuno Salvadoreño $ 13.00 Huevos Rancheros $ 13.00 

Scrambled Eggs, Beans, 

Cheese, Fried Platains 
   

ALL BREAKFAST SERVED WITH SCRAMBLED EGGS, 

BEANS, CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, FRIED PLATAINS. 

Pupusas 
CHICHARRÓN $ 3.00 

QUESO CON FRIJOLES $ 3.00 

QUESO CON LOROCO $ 3.50 

ESPINACA $ 3.00 

AYOTE $ 3.00 

CAMARÓN/ SHRIMP $ 3.75 

REVUELTAS $ 3.00 
 

Especiales/ Specials 
 

 
CARNE ASADA/ GRILLED STEAK  

POLLO ASADO/ GRILLED CHICKEN  

MOJARRA FRITA/ FRIED FISH 

 FILETE DE PESCADO/ FISH FILLET 

CAMARÓNES ENCEBOLLADOS/  
SHRIMPS AND ONIONS 

FAJITAS DE POLLO/ CHICKEN FAJITAS  

FAJITAS DE RES/ CHICKEN FAJITAS  

PLATO MONTAfiERO 

YUCA CON CHICARRÓN 

GRANDE                                                                      

PEQUEÑA               

$ 18.00 

$ 17.00 

$ 18.00 

$ 16.00 

 
$ 17.50 

 
$ 19.00 

$ 19.00 

$ 18.00 

 

 

      $14.00 

      $7.00 

 

ALL SEVED WITH RICE AND BEANS 



Sopas/ Soups 
 
 

RES/ BEEF $ 14.00 

POLLO/ CHICKEN $ 13.00 

MONDONGO/ BEEF TRIPE $ 15.00 

Tacos 
 

 
 

RES/ STEAK $ 3.50 

POLLO/ CHICKEN $ 23.25 

CHICHARRÓN $ 3.50 

ADOBADA/ PORK $ 3.50 

ENROLLADOS $ 10.00 
 

 
 

Ensaladas/ Salads 
 

 
 

POLLO/ CHICKEN $ 17.00 

RES/ STEAK $ 17.50 

CAMARÓN/ SHRIMP                    $19.00 
 

 

Quesadillas 
 

 

 

POLLO/ CHICKEN $ 12.50 

RES/ STEAK $ 13.50 

PICADA PEQUEfiA $ 25.00 

PICADA GRANDE $ 50.00 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

  

  

  

  

  

 


